
DESC AS: COMM SE COR OF NE1/4 OF
DG E 24.40 FT TO A PT ON N R/W L
ALFRED MARKHAM ST RUN W ALONG N 

ZUCCOLA FLORENCE M
153 SE ALFRED MARKHAM ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-4S-17-08970-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

34417.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/10/2019 HC 1.13 15,820 0 0 15,820

STANDARD
3

255,627
1,864
15,820

273,311
83,544

189,767
HX HB WX SX 106,411

83,356
273,311

0

276,060

1378/2389 2/22/2019 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FLORENCE M & LORI ZUC

FLORENCE M ZUCCOLA

1333/0792 3/17/2017 WD Q V 04 46,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELIZABETH P TAYLOR (U

FLORENCE M & LORI Z
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35494 SFR 803 06/29/2017

2019HX Base Yr

153 SE ALFRED MARKHAM ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,200 111.5500 124.94 274,868 2018 2018 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1817

BAS 1,817 100 1,817 211,125

FCP 266 25 66 7,669

FGR 462 55 254 29,514

FOP 30 30 9 1,045

FOP 180 30 54 6,275

2,755 2,200 255,627

BAS= W13 FOP= N12 W15 S12 E15$ W44 S26 FGR= S2 FCP= W14 S19
E14 N19$ S19 E22 N21 W22$ E22 S13 FOP=  S6 E5 N6 W5$ E5 N4
E30 N35$.

BAS

13
44

26

22

13

5

4

30

35

FOP 12

15

12

15

FGR

2

19

22

21

22

FCP

14

19

14

19

FOP6

5

6

5

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 16 34 204.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 408

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 28 40 1,120.00 UT 1.30 1.30 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,456

1,864

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.13 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 15,820


